KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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2015-20117
2015-20116
2015-20115
2015-20114
2015-20113
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/20/15 22:4822:48:43
09/20/15 22:4622:46:39
09/20/15 22:4022:40:48
09/20/15 22:0722:07:27
09/20/15 22:0022:00:30
09/20/15 21:2821:28:54
09/20/15 21:2521:25:11
09/20/15 21:0721:07:56
09/20/15 21:0221:02:35
09/20/15 21:0021:00:16
09/20/15 20:5320:53:59
09/20/15 20:4520:45:13
09/20/15 20:4220:42:34
09/20/15 20:2520:25:15
09/20/15 20:1120:11:34
09/20/15 19:5919:59:20
09/20/15 19:5719:57:48
09/20/15 19:5719:57:03
09/20/15 19:1419:14:05
09/20/15 18:3918:39:22
09/20/15 17:5717:57:50
09/20/15 17:5417:54:28
09/20/15 17:3917:39:07
09/20/15 17:3817:38:43
09/20/15 17:1717:17:59
09/20/15 17:0917:09:30
09/20/15 16:3016:30:20
09/20/15 16:5216:52:00
09/20/15 16:4416:44:23
09/20/15 16:4016:40:29
09/20/15 16:2416:24:17
09/20/15 16:1316:13:51
09/20/15 15:5115:51:20
09/20/15 15:4115:41:30
09/20/15 15:3915:39:40
09/20/15 15:0315:03:46
09/20/15 14:4714:47:39
09/20/15 14:4014:40:16
09/20/15 14:0614:06:14
09/20/15 14:0114:01:11
09/20/15 13:5513:55:51
09/20/15 13:4213:42:24
09/20/15 13:2713:27:05
09/20/15 13:1913:19:57
09/20/15 12:4512:45:37
09/20/15 12:1012:10:56
09/20/15 12:0312:03:58
09/20/15 12:0212:02:35
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Location/Address
12 ORA PLACE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...

63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

111 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...
194 MURRAY ST, KINGSTON

199 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

KINGSTON PLAZA

FORSYTH PARK

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

514 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

194 MURRAY ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BENEDICTINE MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING

4 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ HUDSON STREET, KINGSTON
387 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

84 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

CLARENDON AVENUE, KINGSTON

HANRATTY STREET, KINGSTON

SPEEDWAY

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

113 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

JOSEPHINE AVENUE @ MARIUS STREET, KINGST...
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

DIETZ STADIUM

EAST CHESTER STREET @ HEMLOCK AVENUE, KI...
18 GRANT STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGST...
81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

71 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

271 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

178 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

EDMONDSON, HELEN M

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

MOBIL GAS STATION

27 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DEISING'S BAKERY & COFFEE SHOP -NORTH FR...
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Signal/Individual
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSAULT 67

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PATROL REQUEST 12
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
DISPUTE 27D

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

M/V COMPLAINT 39

FOUND PROPERTY 19

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT CHECK 81

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LARCENY 44

FOUND PROPERTY 19
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-20109
2015-20108
2015-20107
2015-20106
2015-20105
2015-20104
2015-20103
2015-20102
2015-20101
2015-20100
2015-20099
2015-20098
2015-20097
2015-20096
2015-20095
2015-20094
2015-20093
2015-20092
2015-20091
2015-20090
2015-20089
2015-20088
2015-20087
2015-20086
2015-20085
2015-20084
2015-20083
2015-20082
2015-20081
2015-20080
2015-20079
2015-20078
2015-20077
2015-20076

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/20/15 11:2611:26:53
09/20/15 11:2511:25:14
09/20/15 11:1111:11:51
09/20/15 10:5110:51:37
09/20/15 10:4110:41:02
09/20/15 10:3310:33:32
09/20/15 10:2410:24:29
09/20/15 10:1510:15:32
09/20/15 10:0610:06:49
09/20/15 09:5209:52:18
09/20/15 09:4609:46:28
09/20/15 09:3709:37:09
09/20/15 09:3509:35:58
09/20/15 09:1209:12:50
09/20/15 09:1009:10:42
09/20/15 09:0109:01:18
09/20/15 08:4208:42:37
09/20/15 08:1608:16:16
09/20/15 07:2507:25:53
09/20/15 07:0907:09:41
09/20/15 03:1903:19:44
09/20/15 03:0303:03:46
09/20/15 03:0203:02:32
09/20/15 02:3802:38:30
09/20/15 02:0702:07:37
09/20/15 01:5401:54:37
09/20/15 01:3501:35:13
09/20/15 01:1501:15:59
09/20/15 01:1101:11:42
09/20/15 01:0301:03:34
09/20/15 00:5800:58:57
09/20/15 00:3300:33:16
09/20/15 00:2700:27:01
09/20/15 00:2400:24:38
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S134
S134
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S134

Location/Address

22 FARRELLY ST, KINGSTON

62 MARIUS ST, KINGSTON

49 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

GOLDEN HILL HEALTH RELATED FACILITY
DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

29 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

KIRKLAND HOTEL

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
VIGLIELMO, JEFFREY DDS

EAST CHESTER STREET @ LINCOLN STREET, KI...
GREEN STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

59 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

204 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

135 MARY'S AVE, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVENUE @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
SNYDER, ALICE & GILCHRIST, PATRICIA
CLASSIC CLEANERS

ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
TRAFFIC CIRCLE

20 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

173 TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
CITGO

PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

BRUYN AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
HARASSMENT 27
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
SICK REPORT 118
ASSAULT 67

SICK REPORT 118
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LOST PROPERTY 20

M/V COMPLAINT 39
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ASSAULT 67
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MISSING PERSON 49
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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Total Hits: 82



